
                                                                                                          

 

  Thomas County Central Volleyball 2023    
Thursday, August 10 Mitchell Co. @ TCCHS MS-4:30      JV–5:30 

     Varsity- 6:30 
HOME OPENER! 

Saturday, August 12 Valdosta JV  
Tournament 

JV Only  
8am-4pm 

4590 Inner Perimeter 
Rd. Valdosta 31601 

Tuesday, August 15 TCCHS @ Colquitt Co. JV-5pm       
Varsity-6pm 

105 Darbyshire Rd. 
Norman Park  31771 

Thursday, August 17 Sherwood Christian. @ 
TCCHS 

JV-5pm       
Varsity-6pm 

HOME 

Saturday, August 19 Valdosta Varsity 
Tournament 

Varsity Only         
8am-4pm 

4590 Inner Perimeter 
Rd. Valdosta 31601 

Tuesday, August 22 Grace Christian School 
@ TCCHS 

MS-4:30     JV-5:30   
     Varsity- 6:30  

HOME 

Thursday, August 24 TCCHS @ Lowndes  JV-5pm         Varsity-
6pm 

1606 Norman Dr. 
Valdosta 31601 

Tuesday, August 29 Thomasville@TCCHS MS-4:30        JV-5:30 
       Varsity-6:30 

HOME 

Thursday, August 31 TCCHS @ Early Co. JV Only-4pm  

Tuesday September 5 Cook Co. @ TCCHS JV-5pm        Varsity-
6pm 

HOME 

Thursday, September 7 Colquitt Co. @ TCCHS JV- 5pm      Varsity-
6pm 

HOME 

Monday, September 11 TCCHS @ Thomasville JV-5pm       Varsity-
6pm 

315 Hansell St. 
Thomasville 31792 

Tuesday, September 12 TCCHS @ 
Mitchell/Crisp 

JV-5pm 
Varsity-Crisp/Mitchell 

1000 Newton Rd. 
Camilla, GA 31730 

Thursday, September 14 Lowndes @ TCCHS JV-5pm       Varsity-
6pm 

HOME 

Tuesday, September 19 OPEN   

Thursday, September 21 OPEN   

Tuesday, September 26 TCCHS @ Georgia 
Christian/Brooks 

Varsity Only 
5:30 Brooks 
6:30 GCS 

4359 Dasher Rd.  
Valdosta, GA 31601 

Wednesday, September 27 TCCHS@ Veterans 
  Region Playdate 

 Varsity Only 
5:30, 6:30, 7:30 

340 Piney Grove Rd.  
Kathleen,GA 31047 



                                                                                                          

 

Thursday, September 28 Early Co.@  TCCHS JV Only- 5:30 HOME 

Monday, October 2 TCCHS@Houston 
Region Playdate 

Varsity Only 
5:30, 6:30, 7:30 

920 SR-96 W 
Warner Robins, GA 
31088 

Tuesday, October 3 TCCHS @ Sherwood 
Christian Academy 

JV-5pm 
Varsity-5pm 
  

1418 Old Pretoria 
Rd.Albany,Ga 31721 

Thursday, October 5 TCCHS @ Cook Co. JV-5pm 
Varsity-6pm 

9900 SR-37 Adel, 
Ga  31620 

Tuesday, October 10 TCCHS @ Lee Co. 
Region Tournament 

Varsity Only 
TBD 

1 Trojan Way 
Leesburg, GA 
31763 

October 21st-22nd 
 

First Round State 
Playoffs 

 TBD 

    

    

    

 


